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South of SWC Talking Stick Way & Loop 101 • SRPMIC (Scottsdale), Arizona

LOOP 101 PYLON SIGNS AVAILABLE- PRIME FREEWAY VISIBILITY

LOOP 101 RETAIL ENTERTAINMENT CORRIDOR LAND
South of Southwest Corner of Talking Stick Way & Loop 101 • SRPMIC (Scottsdale), Arizona

 � ± 65.93 Acres of Prime Land with ± 1,900 SF Loop 101 Frontage
 � Just south of the The Pavilions at Talking Stick Shopping & 

Entertainment Center with ± $17 million spent on improvements
 � More than 149,000 residents within a 5-mile radius
 � Average household income in a 5-mile radius: $178,487
 � Adjacent to Casino Arizona at Talking Stick and Talking Stick Resort 

(496 deluxe rooms with 15 luxury suites and 30 executive kings) 
and Golf Course

 � Adjacent to 140-acre Salt River Fields at Talking Stick, the Spring 
Training home of the Arizona Diamondbacks & Colorado Rockies

 � Two(2) Pylon Signs, 40’ high with Loop 101 frontage

FOR LEASE

TRAFFIC COUNTS    Approximately 
Pima Rd (N/S)        12,300 vpd

Talking Stick Way (E/W)     24,900 vpd

Loop 101 - Pima Fwy (E/W)  178,122 vpd

McDonald Dr (E/W)     37,900 vpd
    (Source: Sites USA & ADOT)

SITESITE

AerialSphere:   derito.com/Aerial/index.html?property=pavilions
SRPMIC Economic Development:  srpmic-nsn.gov/economic/
Discover Salt River Visitor Center:   discoversaltriver.com/

DEMOGRAPHICS (Source: Sites USA)   1 Mile       3 Mile   5 Mile
Estimated Population (2024)     4,590        54,621   149,288
Estimated Projected Population (2029)    4,538        55,413   152,465
Estimated Avg. Household Income (2024)   $169,553       $166,165   $178,487
Average Household Size     3.1        3.0   3.1
Total Daytime Employees     2,254        53,946   120,347
Median Age       43.4        47.4   45.0

PAUL SERAFIN
(602) 553-2943

paul.serafin@derito.com
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De Rito Partners, Inc.

The Pavilions at Talking Stick

NEC of Indian Bend & Pima  Rd

Scottsdale, AZ 85250
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CLIENT SIGNATURE DATE

LANDLORD SIGNATURE DATE

APPROVED

APPROVED

ALL ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS TO BE U.L. LISTED, APPROVED AND MARKED PER N.E.C. 600-4.
Inspected and labeled in accordance with UL Standards using UL listed parts and methods of installation in accordance with the 
requirements of Article 600 of the National Electrical Code and/or other applicable local codes. This includes proper grounding and 
bonding of the sign. Client is responsible to provide primary electrical feed to within six feet of sign location. 120V unless noted.

Primaries and final connection to sign by certified electrician.
Client to provide primary electric feed to within 6 feet of sign location.Volts Req'd:   120V    Total Amps:   15.0    Circuits Req'd:   1  

Existing D/S Illuminated Pylon Monument
with Architectural Lighting

Proposed Lighting Locations

2

SITESITE
Coming 
Soon

PYLON WITHPYLON WITH
101 FRONTAGE101 FRONTAGE

PROPOSEDPROPOSED

PADS  /  PARCE LS  AVA I L AB L EPADS  /  PARCE LS  AVA I L AB L E

40FT  PYLONS

http://www.derito.com
https://www.derito.com/Aerial/index.html?property=south-65
http://derito.com/Aerial/index.html?property=pavilions
http://srpmic-nsn.gov/economic/
http://discoversaltriver.com/
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THE PHOENICIAN SPA & GOLF CLUBTHE PHOENICIAN SPA & GOLF CLUB

CAMELBACKCAMELBACK
MOUNTAINMOUNTAIN

HALLOWSHALLOWS
PEAKPEAK

CAMELBACKCAMELBACK
GOLF CLUBGOLF CLUB

PARADISE VALLEYPARADISE VALLEY
COUNTRY CLUBCOUNTRY CLUB

MCCORMICK RANCHMCCORMICK RANCH
GOLF CLUBGOLF CLUB

SCOTTSDALESCOTTSDALE
SILVERADOSILVERADO
GOLF CLUBGOLF CLUB

SCOTTSDALESCOTTSDALE
COMMUNITY COLLEGECOMMUNITY COLLEGE

$1.5 Bi l l ion$1.5 Bi l l ion
Ritz Resort & Ritz Resort & 

Residential  DevelopmentResidential  Development

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE
± 65 ACRES± 65 ACRES

CurrentlyCurrently
± 3 Mil l ion SF± 3 Mil l ion SF

OFFICE OFFICE 

ODYSEA AQUARIUM:  ± 200,000 SF
The largest  aquar ium in the Southwest,  spanning 16 acres 
with accommodat ion for  up to 15,000 dai ly v is i tors

BUTTERFLY WONDERLAND:  ±   10,000 SF 

GAMING FLOOR      ± 240,000 SF 
CONFERENCE SPACE     ± 100,000 SF 
HOTEL ROOMS      ± 496 deluxe rooms 
with 15 luxury suites & 30 executive kings

SIGNIA BY HILTON:  ± 46.3-Acres
600-room resor t  with unobst ructed 270-degree Sonoran 
Deser t  V iews. 87,000 SF Indoor meet ing space, 13,000 SF 
spa & f i tness,  & PGA Gol f  Course

PLANNEDPLANNED
INDUSTRIALINDUSTRIAL



South of SWC Talking Stick Way & Loop 101 • SRPMIC (Scottsdale), Arizona  |  SITE PLAN

 9120 E Talking Stick Way, Suite E-1 • Scottsdale, Arizona 85250  |  O: 480.834.8500  |  derito.com
The information provided is gathered from sources deemed reliable. However, De Rito Partners makes no representations, warranties or guarantees as to its accuracy. The information has not been independently verified or confirmed by De Rito Partners. The information provided should not be relied upon to make any leasing or purchasing decisions. This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through De Rito Partners.



South of SWC Talking Stick Way & Loop 101 • SRPMIC (Scottsdale), Arizona  |  AREA AMENITIES

 9120 E Talking Stick Way, Suite E-1 • Scottsdale, Arizona 85250  |  O: 480.834.8500  |  derito.com
The information provided is gathered from sources deemed reliable. However, De Rito Partners makes no representations, warranties or guarantees as to its accuracy. The information has not been independently verified or confirmed by De Rito Partners. The information provided should not be relied upon to make any leasing or purchasing decisions. This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through De Rito Partners.

9120 E Talking Stick Way, Suite E-1 • Scottsdale, Arizona 85250  |  O: 480.834.8500  •  F: 602.381.1981  |  derito.com

±300 EVENTS/YEAR!
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Indoor Water Park & Resort
350 ROOMS

greatwolf.com/arizona

SPRING TRAINING
HOME OF:

ROADRUNNER ROADROADRUNNER ROAD

BALL PARK LOOP ROAD / HUMMINGBIRD LANEBALL PARK LOOP ROAD / HUMMINGBIRD LANE

INDIAN BEND ROAD / TALKING STICK WAYINDIAN BEND ROAD / TALKING STICK WAY
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ALL BUILDINGS, IMPROVEMENTS, THEIR OCCUPANTS AND THE USES AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE PRELIMINARY AND SUBJECT TO MODIFICATION AT THE OWNER’S DISCRETION WITHOUT NOTICE. THIS PRELIMINARY SITE PLAN IS SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION BY LEGAL, SURVEYS AND GOVERNING AGENCIES, ETC. THIS LEASE STATUS PLAN IS NOT NECESSARILY A REPRESENTATION AS TO IDENTITY, TYPE, ALL BUILDINGS, IMPROVEMENTS, THEIR OCCUPANTS AND THE USES AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE PRELIMINARY AND SUBJECT TO MODIFICATION AT THE OWNER’S DISCRETION WITHOUT NOTICE. THIS PRELIMINARY SITE PLAN IS SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION BY LEGAL, SURVEYS AND GOVERNING AGENCIES, ETC. THIS LEASE STATUS PLAN IS NOT NECESSARILY A REPRESENTATION AS TO IDENTITY, TYPE, 
SIZE LOCATION, TIMING OR OCCUPANCY OF ANY BUILDING WITHIN THIS CENTER.SIZE LOCATION, TIMING OR OCCUPANCY OF ANY BUILDING WITHIN THIS CENTER.
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Traffic Source: 2021 AADT & City of Scottsdale, 2020
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SALT RIVER PIMA-MARICOPA INDIAN COMMUNITY, AZ

LEASE STATUS  •  SITE PLAN
SEPTEMBER 2024

NOW OPENNOW OPEN

Discover Salt River Discover Salt River 
Visitor CenterVisitor Center

PAD LPAD L
6,500 SF6,500 SF

PAD UPAD U
6,000 SF6,000 SF

PAD RPAD R
7,000 SF7,000 SF

PAD XPAD X
6,000 SF6,000 SF PAD WPAD W

3,500 SF3,500 SF

NOW OPENNOW OPEN

COBBLESTONE 
AUTO SPA

NOW OPENNOW OPEN

POPSTROKEPOPSTROKE
PARKINGPARKING

UNDER CONSTRUCTIONUNDER CONSTRUCTION

THE ART OF
BEAUTY ACADEMY

COMING SOONCOMING SOON

5,000 SF5,000 SF

NOW OPENNOW OPEN

PLAY & STAYPLAY & STAY

COMING SOONCOMING SOON

Hawaii Hawaii 
Fluid ArtFluid Art

5,128 SF5,128 SF
RESTAURANTRESTAURANT

THE PEACH COBBLER 
FACTORY

ESCAPE THE ROOM

COMING SOONCOMING SOON

Camp Camp 
Bow WowBow Wow

UNDER CONSTRUCTIONUNDER CONSTRUCTION

COMING SOONCOMING SOON

3,000 SF3,000 SF

K-12 Public SchoolK-12 Public School

Joy DropJoy Drop
COMING SOONCOMING SOON NOW OPENNOW OPEN

HTEAO
NEGOTIATING LEASENEGOTIATING LEASE

NEGOTIATING LEASENEGOTIATING LEASE

NOW OPENNOW OPEN

Rally HouseRally House
NEGOTIATING LOINEGOTIATING LOI

AESTHETIC
PRO TOOLS

NEGOTIATING LEASENEGOTIATING LEASE

THE BACK THE BACK 
NINE GOLFNINE GOLF

NEGOTIATING LEASENEGOTIATING LEASE

ATMATM
COMING SOONCOMING SOON

4,756 SF4,756 SF

2,312 SF2,312 SF
1,310 SF1,310 SF

(Source: Sites USA)      3 Mile        5 Mile  10 Mile

Estimated Population (2024)     55,285       153,133   814,862
Estimated Projected Population (2029)    56,087       156,011   830,022
Estimated Avg. Household Income (2024)   $152,559       $168,026   $135,978
Average Household Size     3.1         3.1   3.1
Total Daytime Employees     56,864        119,349   526,167
Median Age       43.5         42.0   37.1
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8525385253
PARADISEPARADISE

VALLEYVALLEY

1
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SCOTTSDALESCOTTSDALE

TROON NORTHTROON NORTH
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  85255  85255
   SCOTTSDALE   SCOTTSDALE
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8526685266
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8504585045
PHOENIXPHOENIX

5

8528485284
TEMPETEMPE

6

8508385083
PHOENIXPHOENIX

7

8524985249
CHANDLERCHANDLER

8

8526385263
SCOTTSDALESCOTTSDALE
RIO VERDERIO VERDE

9

8538385383
PEORIAPEORIA

10

8529885298
      GILBERT      GILBERT

     85259     85259
         SCOTTSDALE         SCOTTSDALE12

8529785297
GILBERTGILBERT

14

11

8521285212
MESAMESA

15

8504885048
PHOENIXPHOENIX

17

       85286       85286
 CHANDLER CHANDLER

18

8531085310
GLENDALEGLENDALE

19

        85295        85295
              GILBERTGILBERT

20

8533185331
21

8505085050
PHOENIXPHOENIX
PARADISE PARADISE 
VALLEYVALLEY

23

8508585085
PHOENIXPHOENIX

   NORTERRA   NORTERRA

24

   85340    85340 LITCHFIELD PARK  LITCHFIELD PARK  25

Source: 
•  Wealthiest Maricopa County Zip Code Rankings via 
    Phoenix Business Journal, 2022
•  Not Shown on Map: #13-Carefree, #16-Anthem. & #22-Buckeye
•  Drive times are approximated from Google Maps
•  Phoenix Metro MSA Population from azeconomy.org, 2021

8 of the Top 25 Wealthiest Zip Codes are within 25 mins of 
The Pavilions at Talking Stick with a total population of: 

203,968 Residents (within the zip codes below)

Rank ZIP Code City Drive Time 
(minutes)  Population 

1 85253 Paradise Valley 7             18,873 
12 85259 Scottsdale 11             24,119 
3 85255 Scottsdale 14             43,246 

23 85050 Phoenix 14             31,864 
4 85266 Scottsdale 18             13,596 
2 85262 Scottsdale 19             12,675 

21 85331 Cave Creek 22             31,947 
24 85085 Phoenix 23             24,608 
9 85263 Rio Verde 35               3,040 

25 Wealthiest Zip Codes: 720,009 Residents  •  Phoenix Metro MSA: 4.5 Million Residents

Rank ZIP Code
 2020 median 

household 
income 

City  Population  2020 per capita 
income 

% of 
households, 

$200K+ 
(2020)

 Median value 
of owner-
occupied 

homes (2020) 
1 85253  $                170,224 Paradise Valley             18,873  $           130,669 44%             1,335,800 
2 85262  $                138,924 Scottsdale             12,675  $             93,778 28.90%                854,300 
3 85255  $                135,727 Scottsdale             43,246  $             81,313 32.70%                716,200 
4 85266  $                134,658 Scottsdale             13,596  $             77,839 32.10%                766,900 
5 85045  $                130,169 Phoenix               6,737  $             60,607 22.60%                387,200 
6 85284  $                127,500 Tempe             20,782  $             57,630 24.20%                457,600 
7 85083  $                124,430 Phoenix             20,343  $             49,402 19.80%                396,000 
8 85249  $                121,224 Chandler             40,711  $             52,049 21.90%                397,900 
9 85263  $                121,174 Rio Verde               3,040  $             77,020 17.20%                560,300 
10 85383  $                118,125 Peoria             58,375  $             45,934 19%                405,700 
11 85298  $                111,763 Gilbert             32,742  $             43,872 15.60%                400,200 
12 85259  $                111,284 Scottsdale             24,119  $             68,202 24.90%                678,400 
13 85377  $                109,883 Carefree               3,589  $             80,828 22.80%                724,200 
14 85297  $                107,651 Gilbert             32,706  $             35,214 13.70%                352,200 
15 85212  $                104,235 Mesa             40,326  $             37,985 11.20%                337,800 
16 85086  $                103,122 Anthem             43,447  $             46,925 14.30%                373,300 
17 85048  $                102,675 Phoenix             36,867  $             50,993 18.40%                381,600 
18 85286  $                102,137 Chandler             45,444  $             44,036 15.40%                378,700 
19 85310  $                102,103 Glendale             20,492  $             43,669 18.80%                345,700 
20 85295  $                101,090 Gilbert             48,814  $             39,366 12.60%                348,100 
21 85331  $                100,554 Cave Creek             31,947  $             50,370 19.30%                450,600 
22 85396  $                  99,477 Buckeye             25,272  $             34,989 7.20%                307,000 
23 85050  $                  99,306 Phoenix             31,864  $             52,554 19.60%                361,500 
24 85085  $                  98,714 Phoenix             24,608  $             47,787 12.80%                398,500 
25 85340  $                  98,533 Litchfield Park             39,394  $             36,207 11%                348,200 
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TalkingStickArizona.com 
Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian Community

Scottsdale, Arizona

MATT MORRELL
(602) 553-2935
matt@derito.com  

PAUL SERAFIN
(602) 553-2943

paul.serafin@derito.com
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COSTAR INSIGHT

Phoenix Retail Availability Outperforms Nation for
Over a Year

Population, Income Growth Fuel Demand While Lack of Spec Construction
Dampens Supply Side Pressure

By Connor Devereux
CoStar Analytics

June 25, 2024 |  10:41 AM

The Phoenix retail market boasts lower space availability than the United States overall,

a trend that has held for more than a year.

As the second quarter nears completion, the amount of space available to lease has

reached 4.5% of the Valley’s total existing and underway inventory. That share bests the
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Follow us on Social Media

national level, with an availability rate of 4.7%.

The recent outperformance is a unique phenomenon. From 2008 to 2019, Phoenix's

retail availability rate averaged about 300 basis points higher than the United States.

The spread peaked at 440 basis points in the rst quarter of 2011, as losses incurred

during the Great Recession took longer to recover in Phoenix than in most other

markets.

However, a surge in demand in the years following the pandemic's start contributed to a

rapid decline in space availability, keeping market conditions near the tightest level in

recent memory.

Robust population gains, higher incomes and healthy economic growth contributed to

Phoenix's ranking as one of the top-demand markets in the nation. These factors have

helped many local retailers avoid closing stores and encouraged others to open new

ones.

In addition, a near-complete lack of speculative construction activity has kept supply

side pressure at bay. Since 2013, retail developers completed about 22 million square feet

and demolished over 6 million square feet. For comparison, the Valley had more than 23

million square feet of gross completions in 2007 and 2008 alone while removing less

than half a million square feet.

Though consumption growth could ease as the broader macroeconomy slows, a

meaningful weakening of property performance is not expected over the near term in

Phoenix. Local developers have had difculty breaking ground on new retail space given

the challenging nancing environment, leaving less than 1% of inventory underway.

Also, many corporate retailers have increased their efciency and prot margins over the

past few years, making widespread store closures unlikely, even if economic conditions

soften.
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TONDA

Demand for tech workers remained
elevated in Phoenix, which ranked
sixth in the nation for year-over-
year job posting growth, according
to a 2022 Dice Tech Jobs report.

Phoenix among top cities for tech
job growth, report shows
Dec 14, 2022, 2:11pm MST

Demand for tech workers remained
elevated in the Phoenix metro area,
despite hiring freezes and layoffs
occurring in the sector nationwide
this year, a report released this week
shows.

The Phoenix metro area saw a 31.7%
increase in job posting growth
through October, compared to the
same time period last year, according
to the latest 2022 Dice Tech Jobs
report released Dec. 13.

The Valley ranked sixth out of cities
nationwide for job posting growth and
14th for overall tech job posting volume, the report shows.

At the end of October, 15 cities nationwide reported year-over-year
double-digit job posting growth, led by Houston (45.6%), Orlando,
Florida (42.7%), Detroit (41.6%) Miami (33.2%) and Irvine, California
(33.2%).

FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF DERITO@DERITO.COM

From the Phoenix Business Journal: 
https://www.bizjournals.com/phoenix/news/2022/12/14/phoenix-
tech-jobs-growth.html

The Valley’s monthly tech job postings peaked at 6,244 in June
before dipping to 3,782 in October, according to the report.

Only four cities on the list – Atlanta; Plano, Texas; Raleigh, North
Carolina; and Columbus, Ohio – experienced a year-over-year drop
in tech job postings.

Arizona saw a 27.3% increase in overall year-over-year job posting
volume through the third quarter, the report shows.

Although some 85,000 workers were reportedly laid off in the tech
sector nationwide, more than 375,000 positions remain unfilled,
signaling demand for workers continues to grow, especially in the
health care, aerospace and finance industries, which are looking to
fill a variety of engineering and developer roles, according to the
report.

Tech job postings nationwide were up 25% year-over-year and
demand is looking stronger than it did in 2019, the report said.

Big demand for software, data job postings

Job growth and volume statistics show increases in postings for
engineering, development and data-related roles as companies
look to focus on digital transformation initiatives and grow their
core tech teams, according to the report.

Tech occupations in greatest demand include are software
development engineers, back-end software engineers, data
science managers, help desk specialists and staff software
engineers.

Trends forecast a drop in job postings during the holidays, followed
by a jump in January. But, those trends could be impacted by a
potential economic recession, according to the report.

“Employers in the healthcare, aerospace, finance and consulting
industries have hired massive numbers of tech professionals to
support innovation efforts in 2022 and that has continued into Q4,”
the report’s author said. “With recent layoffs, a potential recession
and 52% of tech professionals likely to change employers in the
next year, these employers may be able to fill their open roles more
quickly in 2023.”
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The Valley’s monthly tech job postings peaked at 6,244 in June
before dipping to 3,782 in October, according to the report.

Only four cities on the list – Atlanta; Plano, Texas; Raleigh, North
Carolina; and Columbus, Ohio – experienced a year-over-year drop
in tech job postings.

Arizona saw a 27.3% increase in overall year-over-year job posting
volume through the third quarter, the report shows.

Although some 85,000 workers were reportedly laid off in the tech
sector nationwide, more than 375,000 positions remain unfilled,
signaling demand for workers continues to grow, especially in the
health care, aerospace and finance industries, which are looking to
fill a variety of engineering and developer roles, according to the
report.

Tech job postings nationwide were up 25% year-over-year and
demand is looking stronger than it did in 2019, the report said.

Big demand for software, data job postings

Job growth and volume statistics show increases in postings for
engineering, development and data-related roles as companies
look to focus on digital transformation initiatives and grow their
core tech teams, according to the report.

Tech occupations in greatest demand include are software
development engineers, back-end software engineers, data
science managers, help desk specialists and staff software
engineers.

Trends forecast a drop in job postings during the holidays, followed
by a jump in January. But, those trends could be impacted by a
potential economic recession, according to the report.

“Employers in the healthcare, aerospace, finance and consulting
industries have hired massive numbers of tech professionals to
support innovation efforts in 2022 and that has continued into Q4,”
the report’s author said. “With recent layoffs, a potential recession
and 52% of tech professionals likely to change employers in the
next year, these employers may be able to fill their open roles more
quickly in 2023.”

 Here are the top 15 cities by overall job posting growth with the
year-over-year job increase in parenthesis:

Houston (45.6%)
Orlando, Florida (42.7%)
Detroit (41.6%)
Miami (33.6%)
Irvine, California (33.2%)
Phoenix (31.7%)
San Diego (29.4%)
Indianapolis (28.7%)
Charlotte, North Carolina (27.6%)
Boston (25.6%)
Los Angeles (23.3%)
Chicago (21.9%)
Tampa, Florida (21%)
Seattle (19.2%)
New York (17.9%)

Amy Edelen
Reporter
Phoenix Business Journal
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Phoenix Ranked 4th Best City for

New College Graduates, Zillow says

Article originally posted on AZ Central

(https://www.azcentral.com/story/news/local/phoenix/2023/06/02/phoenix-fourth-

best-city-for-new-college-grads/70281349007/) on June 2, 2023

Phoenix was ranked as the fourth-best market for new college graduates, according to

a recent Zillow study.

The Valley of the Sun was able to reserve a top spot due to an abundance of job

openings, cementing it as a place of opportunity for recent grads, according to Zillow.

With a typical salary just north of $62,000 and a hefty price tag for rent, around $1,918,

however, is not entirely ideal.

For Zillow, this is remedied by Phoenix’s rather high population of those in their 20s,

making the prospect of finding a roommate to split the bill with easier.

What cities were in the top 5 cities for new graduates?

As for the rest of the rankings, Colorado Springs, Colorado, took the top spot boasting

relative affordability with a number of career prospects, creating a high quality of life

for those seeking new opportunities.

“While the typical graduate will spend about 35% of their income on rent without

roommates (which is on the more expensive end of rent burdens), strong job growth

and a large population in their twenties makes Colorado Springs the highest ranked
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Big Apartment Project Planned for Riverview (https://www.orionprop.com/topfive/big-

apartment-project-planned-for-riverview/)

Controversial Northwest Phoenix Apartments, near TSMC Site, Approved by City

Council (https://www.orionprop.com/topfive/controversial-northwest-phoenix-

apartments-near-tsmc-site-approved-by-city-council/)

BACK TO TOP FIVE (/DAILY-TOP-5)

market in the country,” the Zillow report states.

Spokane, Washington, came in at No. 2 due to a significantly cheaper price of rent than

Seattle, with new grads usually spending around 31% of their income on shelter.

Named top dog in terms of working for U.S. insurance companies, Des Moines, Iowa,

took third place with one of the lowest asking rents on the list, $1,202, while sporting

strong job growth alongside it.

Rounding out the list was Buffalo, New York, due to its substantially cheaper rent than

that of New York City — around $2,000 — and a decent number of job openings, but

hampered by its low population of those in their 20s.

How did Zillow create the list?

The methodology used to comprise the list was rents from the Zillow Observed Rent

Index, income provided by the Bureau of Labor Statistics Occupational Employment

and Wage Statistics, job growth data from Indeed’s Hiring Lab and the share of the

population aged 21-29 from the one-year American Community Survey.

“The ranking is composed of the share of income spent on the typical asking rents, the

typical recent graduate income, the share of the population aged 21-29, and job

growth, with the share of income spent on rent weighted most negatively, and the

share of the population aged 21-29 receiving less positive weight,” according to the

Zillow report.

© Copyright 2023 - www.orionprop.com (https://www.orionprop.com)



 9120 E Talking Stick Way, Suite E-1 • Scottsdale, Arizona 85250    
O: 480.834.8500  |  derito.com

The information provided is gathered from sources deemed reliable. However, De Rito Partners makes no representations, warranties or guarantees as to its accuracy. The information has not been independently verified or confirmed by De Rito Partners. The information provided should not be 
relied upon to make any leasing or purchasing decisions. This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through De Rito Partners.

Super Sun Belt Markets Phoenix

&

San �ntonio �ea	 in �etail �e�an	

Article originally posted on CoStar

(https://product.costar.com/home/news/1679547948) on September 13, 2023

The retail sector remains a bright spot in the broader commercial real estate landscape,

as healthy consumption patterns keep tenants in expansion mode. Nearly every major

U.S. market had more retail space occupied than vacated in the 12 months ending in

the second quarter, though the pace of expansion is notably easing.

A familiar pattern emerges when ranking the top markets in the country for annual net

absorption ? defined as the change in the number of square feet occupied ? as a

share of inventory.
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The strongest performance comes from the South and West regions, driven by robust

demographic trends and steady job growth. “Super Sun Belt” markets, a designation

from the Urban Land Institute’s latest annual report, dominate the list, with all seven

areas making the top 20. These core cities, which include Atlanta; the Dallas-Fort Worth

area; Houston; Miami; Phoenix; San Antonio; and Tampa, Florida, were recognized by

the trade group for being top migration destinations for residents and businesses and

having the brightest real estate outlook.

Valley of the Sun Tops Retail Demand Ranking

Phoenix recorded 4.4 million square feet of positive net absorption over the past year

as its nation-leading population growth encouraged retailer expansion. That figure

represents 1.8% of the market’s retail inventory, earning Phoenix the top ranking. Other

positive demand drivers that support strong retail performance include its growing

labor market and commercial space affordability, as well as its expanding and

diversifying local economy.

New development has not kept pace with robust demand, causing space availability to

fall to the lowest level on record. When construction does occur, it typically takes place

in Phoenix’s high-growth suburban areas, where land is more available and retail

options are fewer. This frees up capacity for retail expansion as tenants find little

availability near the primary population centers. As a result, the strongest demand

figures come from areas like the Loop 303 corridor, Mesa, Queen Creek and Pinal

County.
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Phoenix may be approaching a structural growth bound as space availability tightens.

Leasing activity has already shown signs of easing, and the construction pipeline

remains thin. The Valley of the Sun’s long-term tailwinds will continue to support

underlying retail demand, though the absolute absorption figures could be headed for

normalization in the near term.

Alamo City One of Best-Performing Retail Markets

The drivers behind San Antonio’s retail market parallel those of Phoenix, and South

Central Texas has long been a target for store expansions and domestic migration. San

Antonio has had the nation’s fastest-growing major city proper since 2020, according to

the U.S. Census Bureau, released earlier this year.

Population growth has brought significant tailwinds for retail demand, as tenants have

sought to lease space in fast-growing portions of the city and its suburbs. Between the

beginning of last year’s third quarter and the end of this year’s second quarter, retailers

absorbed 2.1 million square feet of inventory in the San Antonio market. That was

roughly 400,000 square feet more than what was completed.

Key expansions from the likes of Crunch Fitness, Office Depot and Five Below have

buoyed demand in the local retail market. H-E-B’s ubiquitous and expanding presence

around South Central Texas has stabilized grocery-anchored retail developments,

encouraging other tenants to lease space alongside it.
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How Concessions are Eroding Multifamily Rents

(https://www.orionprop.com/topfive/how-concessions-are-eroding-multifamily-rents/)

Scottsdale Fashion Square Lands a Big Catch

(https://www.orionprop.com/topfive/scottsdale-fashion-square-lands-a-big-catch/)

BACK TO TOP FIVE (/DAILY-TOP-5)

As Kroger and Albertsons plan to sell more than 400 stores nationwide and contend

with antitrust concerns from regulators, the San Antonio retail market features neither

chain, relying instead on the locally headquartered H-E-B: the nation’s sixth-largest

privately owned company. H-E-B’s consistent and growing business provides stability

to many local neighborhood and retail centers, such as Lincoln Heights, where the

retailer is developing its physical footprint to accommodate increased consumer

demand.

Substantial absorption levels in grocery-anchored retail centers have narrowed the

market-wide retail vacancy rate to 3.5% as of mid-September. This was 70 basis points

lower than the national average, despite San Antonio seeing more retail development

than any other major market in the country between the third quarter of 2022 and the

second quarter of 2023 when controlling for the size of its existing inventory.

Future Growth

While the future remains uncertain due in part to a cloudy macroeconomic backdrop

nationwide, optimistic trends are encouraging for Phoenix and San Antonio over the

next few years. Demographic growth, in terms of population and median income,

continues apace in these two markets, fueling retail in Arizona and Texas.

Because Phoenix and San Antonio are affected by the broader national economy, they

have been affected by macroeconomic and environmental challenges of late. The

ongoing drought in the Southwestern United States poses some risk to the longer-

term outlook for these two markets, possibly affecting real estate development and

demographic momentum. Still, Americans do appear to be continuing to move south

and west, and “Super Sun Belt” retail markets such as Phoenix and San Antonio are

likely to continue to grow alongside their expanding suburbs through the balance of

the year.
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